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Albert, Peter

From: Van de Water, Adam (ECN) <adam.vandewater@sfgov.org>
Sent: Monday, August 31, 2015 3:11 PM
To: Theo Ellington
Cc: Albert, Peter
Subject: RE: Joint meeting (GSW, OEWD, MTA, DNA execs, P Hill Boosters development 

committee)
Attachments: DNA and Boosters 083115.pdf

Attached is what I have for tonight.  Let me know if you have any edits by 5:30. 
 
Thanks, 
 
Adam 
 

From: Theo Ellington [mailto:TEllington@warriors.com]  
Sent: Monday, August 31, 2015 3:00 PM 
To: Janet Carpinelli <jc@jcarpinelli.com> 
Cc: joeboss@joeboss.com; tonykelly@astound.net; Bruss, Andrea (BOS) <andrea.bruss@sfgov.org>; Van de Water, 
Adam (ECN) <adam.vandewater@sfgov.org>; jared@doumani.net; Dominica Sizar <DSizar@warriors.com>; 
vanessa.r.aquino@gmail.com; jreppler1@gmail.com; Rich, Ken (ECN) <ken.rich@sfgov.org>; 
eslickdesigns@mindspring.com; dsiegel2010@gmail.com; Cohen, Malia (BOS) <malia.cohen@sfgov.org>; 
jared@persnicketypainters.com; 2jbdecastro@gmail.com 
Subject: RE: Joint meeting (GSW, OEWD, MTA, DNA execs, P Hill Boosters development committee) 

 
Friendly reminder of today’s meeting the GSW SF office. 
 
Please see the attachment for directions. 
 
Our Agenda will be pretty straight forward.  Adam has prepared a presentation—we will then open the floor for Q & A 
(each respective group will be given ample time to ask specific questions following the presentation). 
 
If you have issues finding the location, feel free to send me a text or phone call.  We will also provide pizza and wine   
 
 
Thanks,  
Theo Ellington 
310‐347‐8447 
 
 

On Aug 25, 2015, at 10:37 PM, Theo Ellington wrote: 
 
 
 
 
Joint meeting (GSW, OEWD, MTA, DNA execs, P Hill Boosters development committee) 
Scheduled: Monday, Aug 31, 2015 from 6:30 PM to 7:45 PM 
Location: 500 Terry François Blvd SF, CA 94158 
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Invitees: boss joe, Kelly Tony, Cohen Malia, Adam Van de Water, Jared Doumani, Dominica Sizar, Vanessa 
Aquino, Eppler JR, Janet Carpinelli, Rich Ken, Eslick Susan, David Siegel, Cohen Malia, Jared Doumani 
 

 


